ALL PSU LTD YNC20 SERIES
Rev: 0 2022/06/20
Rodbhehb`shnmr sxohb`k `s S@<14ÀB+ mnlhm`k hmots unks`fd
`mc q`sdc ntsots btqqdms tmkdrr nsgdqvhrd rodbhehdc
Rdkdbshnm Fthcd
O`qs Mtladq
Hmots
Unks`fd
Q`mfd
Hmots Btqqdms Ntsots
Unks`fd
Ntsots
Btqqdms
Deehbhdmbx
'?25Uhm(
L`whltl
b`o`bhsnq
Kn`c Mn,Kn`c Etkk,Kn`c
Ucb  l@ 'sxo( l@ 'sxo( Ucb l@ 'sxo( $ 'sxo( ǍE
YNC20-36S05 9-75 8 617 5 4000 90 6800
YNC20-36S12 9-75 8 611 12 1667 91 1200
YNC20-36S15 9-75 8 618 15 1334 90 750
YNC20-36S24 9-75 8 604 24 833 92 300
YNC20-36D12 9-75 8 617 ±12 ±833 90 ±600
YNC20-36D15 9-75 8 611 ±15 ±667 91 ±390
FEATURES：
 20W DIL Package
 8:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
 High Efficiency Up To 92%